1441

e
W

made for garden




-

made for garden

1441

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 144100001 Konektor baterie Battery connector
2 144000054 Kryt baterie Battery cover
3 144100003 Elektronika Controller
4 ST4*16 Sroub ST4x16 Screw ST4x16
5 144000056 Pravy karter Right housing
6 144000050 Motor Motor
7 144000049 Spojka htidele od motoru Motor shaft connector
8 S1-05*40 Sroub M5x40 Screw M5x40
9 ST5*25 Sroub ST5x25 Screw ST5x25
10 144000046 Silenblok Shock rubber absorber
11 144100011 Pravé madlo Right handle
12 144100012 Packa spinace Switch trigger
13 144100013 Pojistna packa Safety lever
14 144100014 PruzZina Spring
15 144100015 Drzak popruhu Harness hook
16 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
17 144100017 Horni trubka Upepr tube
18 144100018 Sroub M6x23 Screw M6x23
19 104000032 PFfidavné madlo Auxiliary handle
20 144000023 Horni hfidel Upper flexible shaft
21 SK-05*14 Sroub M5x14 Screw M5x14
22 144100022 Spojka trubky kompletni Tube connector assembly
24 144100024 Pfidavné madlo spodni Auxiliary lower handle
25 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
26 144100026 Navlek madla Hadle sheath
27 144100027 Sroub M5x18 Screw M5x18
28 144000008 Popruh Harness
29 144100029 Spina¢ Switch
30 144100030 Levé madlo Left handle
32 144100032 Lizko motoru Motor base
33 144000052 Levy karter Left housing
35 144000022 Konektor baterie Battery terminal
36 144000017 Konektor baterie Battery socket
37 144000059 PruzZina Spring




HECERT 1441

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
2 144102002 Trubka Tube
3 144000016 Spodni hridel Lower flexible shaft
6 144102006 Uhlovy prevod Gear box
8 144000010 Kryt seceni Mowing guard
9 144000005 Horni unase¢ nastroje Upper pressing washer
10 600250 NGz tfizuby Blade 3-teeth
11 144000003 Spodni podlozka noze Lower pressing washer
12 144000002 Miska noze Blade dish washer
13 144000001 Matice M10x1,25 L Nut M10x1,25 Left
14 HECHTO000109 Strunova hlava Cutting head
16 144000015 Pridavny kryt se€eni Additional mowing guard
17 144000013 NGz struny String blade




HECERT 1441

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
2 144103002 Trubka Tube
3 144103003 Pruzny hridel Flexible shaft
7 33E40E Ret&z 3,8 1,3mm 40 &lanka Chain 3,8" 1,3mm 40 links
8 144103008 Retézova lista Chain guide bar




HECERT 1441

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
2 144104002 Trubka Tube
3 144104003 Pruzny hridel Flexible shaft




HECERT 1441

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
2 144105002 Trubka Tube
3 144105003 Pruzny hridel Flexible shaft




